

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12534-12611/2007

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 09/07/2007 in WPC No.12456/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12457/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12458/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12459/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12460/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12461/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12462/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12463/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12464/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12465/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12466/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12467/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12468/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12469/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12470/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12471/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12472/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12473/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12474/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12475/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12476/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12477/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12478/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12479/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12480/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12481/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.12482/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13092/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13093/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13094/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13556/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13557/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13558/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13559/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13560/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13561/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13562/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13563/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13564/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13565/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13566/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13567/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13568/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.13569/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14122/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14123/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14124/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14125/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14126/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14127/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14128/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14129/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14130/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14131/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14288/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14346/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.14449/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17184/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17185/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17186/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17187/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17188/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17273/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17274/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17275/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17276/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17277/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17278/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17279/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17281/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17282/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17283/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17346/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.17427/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.18119/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.18120/2005,09/07/2007 in WPC No.18121/200 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

...2/-

-2-

SUBHASH JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.12783 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.13293/2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Tapan M.Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Dr. Bheem Pratap Singh,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Garg,Adv.

...4/-

-4-

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv.
Ms. Ranchi D.Adv.
Mr. Krutin Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya,Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sada Shiv Reddy,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Ujjal Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 1st week of February, 2012 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master