

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17274-17293/2007

JAI BHAGWAN YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All the respondents are served. Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have already
filed Counter Affidavit. First Respondent is not represented by anyone, although
notice was served on Standing Counsel.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.