

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12534-12611/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2007 in WPC
 No.12456/2005 , WPC No.12457/2005 , WPC No.12458/2005 , WPC
 No.12459/2005 , WPC No.12460/2005 , WPC No.12461/2005 , WPC
 No.12462/2005 , WPC No.12463/2005 , WPC No.12464/2005 , WPC
 No.12465/2005 , WPC No.12466/2005 , WPC No.12467/2005 , WPC
 No.12468/2005 , WPC No.12469/2005 , WPC No.12470/2005 , WPC
 No.12471/2005 , WPC No.12472/2005 , WPC No.12473/2005 , WPC
 No.12474/2005 , WPC No.12475/2005 , WPC No.12476/2005 , WPC
 No.12477/2005 , WPC No.12478/2005 , WPC No.12479/2005 , WPC
 No.12480/2005 , WPC No.12481/2005 , WPC No.12482/2005 , WPC
 No.13092/2005 , WPC No.13093/2005 , WPC No.13094/2005 , WPC
 No.13556/2005 , WPC No.13557/2005 , WPC No.13558/2005 , WPC
 No.13559/2005 , WPC No.13560/2005 , WPC No.13561/2005 , WPC
 No.13562/2005 , WPC No.13563/2005 , WPC No.13564/2005 , WPC
 No.13565/2005 , WPC No.13566/2005 , WPC No.13567/2005 , WPC
 No.13568/2005 , WPC No.13569/2005 , WPC No.14122/2005 , WPC
 No.14123/2005 , WPC No.14124/2005 , WPC No.14125/2005 , WPC
 No.14126/2005 , WPC No.14127/2005 , WPC No.14128/2005 , WPC
 No.14129/2005 , WPC No.14130/2005 , WPC No.14131/2005 , WPC
 No.14288/2005 , WPC No.14346/2005 , WPC No.14449/2005 , WPC
 No.17184/2005 , WPC No.17185/2005 , WPC No.17186/2005 , WPC
 No.17187/2005 , WPC No.17188/2005 , WPC No.17273/2005 , WPC
 No.17274/2005 , WPC No.17275/2005 , WPC No.17276/2005 , WPC
 No.17277/2005 , WPC No.17278/2005 , WPC No.17279/2005 , WPC
 No.17281/2005 , WPC No.17282/2005 , WPC No.17283/2005 , WPC
 No.17346/2005 , WPC No.17427/2005 , WPC No.18119/2005 , WPC
 No.18120/2005 , WPC No.18121/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N.
 DELHI)

SUBHASH JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
 SLP(C) No. 12783/2007
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 (For Final Disposal)
 SLP(C) No. 13293/2007
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 (For Final Disposal)
 SLP(C) No. 13535-13541/2007
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 (For Final Disposal)
 SLP(C) No. 25146-25151/2007
 (With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
 and office report)
 (For Final Disposal)
 SLP(C) No. 19062-19064/2008
 (With office report)
 (For Final Disposal)
 SLP(C) No. 6676/2008
 (With office report)
 (For Final Disposal)
 SLP(C) NO. 17203-17205/2009
 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 21918/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 20123-20124/2007
(With appln(s) permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 17274-17293/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) No. 16800-16801/2007
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) No. 16578/2007
(With appln(s)for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/09/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th October, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(SAVITA SAINANI)

Court Master

Court Master

z!ITEM NO.MM-A

Court No.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12534-12611/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2007 in WPC
No.12456/2005 , WPC No.12457/2005 , WPC No.12458/2005 , WPC
No.12459/2005 , WPC No.12460/2005 , WPC No.12461/2005 , WPC
No.12462/2005 , WPC No.12463/2005 , WPC No.12464/2005 , WPC
No.12465/2005 , WPC No.12466/2005 , WPC No.12467/2005 , WPC
No.12468/2005 , WPC No.12469/2005 , WPC No.12470/2005 , WPC
No.12471/2005 , WPC No.12472/2005 , WPC No.12473/2005 , WPC
No.12474/2005 , WPC No.12475/2005 , WPC No.12476/2005 , WPC
No.12477/2005 , WPC No.12478/2005 , WPC No.12479/2005 , WPC
No.12480/2005 , WPC No.12481/2005 , WPC No.12482/2005 , WPC
No.13092/2005 , WPC No.13093/2005 , WPC No.13094/2005 , WPC
No.13556/2005 , WPC No.13557/2005 , WPC No.13558/2005 , WPC
No.13559/2005 , WPC No.13560/2005 , WPC No.13561/2005 , WPC
No.13562/2005 , WPC No.13563/2005 , WPC No.13564/2005 , WPC
No.13565/2005 , WPC No.13566/2005 , WPC No.13567/2005 , WPC
No.13568/2005 , WPC No.13569/2005 , WPC No.14122/2005 , WPC
No.14123/2005 , WPC No.14124/2005 , WPC No.14125/2005 , WPC
No.14126/2005 , WPC No.14127/2005 , WPC No.14128/2005 , WPC
No.14129/2005 , WPC No.14130/2005 , WPC No.14131/2005 , WPC

No.14288/2005 , WPC No.14346/2005 , WPC No.14449/2005 , WPC
No.17184/2005 , WPC No.17185/2005 , WPC No.17186/2005 , WPC
No.17187/2005 , WPC No.17188/2005 , WPC No.17273/2005 , WPC
No.17274/2005 , WPC No.17275/2005 , WPC No.17276/2005 , WPC
No.17277/2005 , WPC No.17278/2005 , WPC No.17279/2005 , WPC
No.17281/2005 , WPC No.17282/2005 , WPC No.17283/2005 , WPC
No.17346/2005 , WPC No.17427/2005 , WPC No.18119/2005 , WPC
No.18120/2005 , WPC No.18121/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N.
DELHI)

SUBHASH JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12783/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) No. 13293/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) No. 13535-13541/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) No. 25146-25151/2007
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) No. 19062-19064/2008

(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) No. 6676/2008
(With office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 17203-17205/2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21918/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 20123-20124/2007

(With appln(s) permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 17274-17293/2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) No. 16800-16801/2007
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) No. 16578/2007

(With appln(s)for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/09/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th October, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(SAVITA SAINANI)
Court Master