

SLP(C) No. 25146-25151/2007
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6676/2008
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19062-19064/2008
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17203-17205/2009
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26438/2012
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 319/2013 In SLP(C) No. 17121/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17121/2013
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
clarification/modification of court's order and directions and
recalling the court's order and permission to urge addl.
grounds and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33188/2013
(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to urge addl.
grounds and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2014 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain ,Adv.
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, aDv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

3

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanchit, Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Santhosh Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Anzu K Varkey, Adv.
Mr. Puran Mal Saini, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. N. Singh ,Adv.
Mr. V.K. singh, Adv.
Ms. Rajshree Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Ateev mathur, Adv.
Ms. Richa Oberoi, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra ,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Gar, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao,ASG
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv.
Mr. Mayank Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Viresh B Saharya, Adv.
for M/s Saharya & Co. ,Adv.

4

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Gaurav sharma, Adv.
Mr. S Sadasivam Reddy, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply to application(s) for direction be filed
in four weeks' time.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar